Saturday, July 8, 2017

St John Vianney Church
Altar Server Schedule

Sunday, July 9, 2017

5:00pm Mass 8:30am Mass 10:00am Mass  11:30am Mass
Cross Bearer L. Dahrooge K. Cox S. Godin M. Plante
Book Bearer C. Dahrooge J. St. Germain L. Godin R. Mercier
Server B. Dahrooge A. St. Germain |. Goulet L. Plante
Saturday, July 15, 2017 Sunday, July 16, 2017

5:00pm Mass 8:30am Mass 10:00am Mass  11:30am Mass
Cross Bearer L. Mandeville  C. Schmitt C. Riordan E. Tedeschi*
Book Bearer J. Chakour C. Harten E. Malatesta S. Mercier
Server B. Draper T. Goggin J. Hagopian E. Tedeschi*
Saturday, July 22, 2017 Sunday, July 23, 2017

5:00pm Mass 8:30am Mass 10:00am Mass  11:30am Mass
Cross Bearer A. Kubaska O. Enestvedt A. Neary C. Wallace
Book Bearer S. Keough K. Sawyer M. Cran L. Plante
Server E. Keough M. Daley D. Silva M. Plante
Saturday, July 29, 2017 Sunday, July 30, 2017

5:00pm Mass 8:30am Mass 10:00am Mass  11:30am Mass
Cross Bearer L. Dahrooge A. St. Germain M. Estes S. Mercier*
Book Bearer B. Dahrooge S. Carter E. Aragao R. Mercier
Server C. Dahrooge C. Enestvedt L. Bielecki S. Mercier*

Saturday, August 5, 2017

Sunday, August 6, 2017

5:00pm Mass 8:30am Mass 10:00am Mass  11:30am Mass
Cross Bearer E. Lanoue J. St. Germain  N. Costa L. Plante
Book Bearer K. Maya T. Goggin M. Mongeon E. Tedeschi
Server E. Picard C. Harten R. Volpe M. Plante
Saturday, August 12, 2017 Sunday, August 13, 2017

5:00pm Mass 8:30am Mass 10:00am Mass  11:30am Mass
Cross Bearer S. Keough S. Carter S. Godin R. Mercier*
Book Bearer B. Draper C. Enestvedt J. Hagobian S. Mercier
Server J. Chakour K. Sawyer L. Godin R. Mercier*



Saturday, August 19, 2017

St John Vianney Church
Altar Server Schedule

Sunday, August 20, 2017

5:00pm Mass 8:30am Mass 10:00am Mass  11:30am Mass
Cross Bearer E. Keough C. Schmitt I. Goulet M. Plante
Book Bearer E. Lanoue A. St. Germain M. Goulet L. Plante
Server L. Mandeville  J. St. Germain  E. Malatesta C. Wallace
Saturday, August 26, 2017 Sunday, August 27, 2017
5:00pm Mass 8:30am Mass 10:00am Mass  11:30am Mass
Cross Bearer L. Dahrooge M. Daley N. Lemos S. Mercier
Book Bearer C. Dahrooge C. Harten D. Silva R. Mercier
Server B. Dahrooge K. Cox M. Estes E. Tedeschi
Saturday, September 2, 2017 Sunday, September 3, 2017
5:00pm Mass 8:30am Mass 10:00am Mass  11:30am Mass
Cross Bearer K. Maya T. Goggin R. Volpe L. Plante
Book Bearer E. Picard O. Enestvedt L. Bielecki L. Webber
Server E. Lanoue S. Carter M. Cran M. Plante
Saturday, September 9, 2017 Sunday, September 10, 2017
5:00pm Mass 8:30am Mass 10:00am Mass  11:30am Mass
Cross Bearer A. Kubaska C. Schmitt A. Neary E. Tedeschi
Book Bearer S. Keough E. Petrich N. Costa C. Wallace
Server A. Egan C. Enestvedt E. Aragao S. Mercier

Saturday, September 16, 2017

Sunday, September 17, 2017

5:00pm Mass 8:30am Mass 10:00am Mass  11:30am Mass
Cross Bearer L. Dahrooge J. Petrich C. Riordan L. Webber
Book Bearer B. Dahrooge K. Cox M. Goulet L. Plante
Server C. Dahrooge M. Daley M. Mongeon R. Mercier

*server and cross bearer — only 2 servers for this Mass



